ASPEN TITLE	建工作的 化对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对对		
FORM No. 881 - TRUST DEED (Acaignment Restricted).		PYPRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NESS LAW PU	BUSHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NS Secretarion within prosessing and consider the constraint of th	OCT 31 P3:47	Vol. <u></u>	age <mark>34414 (</mark>
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON	,
togather with which the proof wheel taying the consisting of polypholic pro-	and the second second	County of	the within instrument
Rodney D. Miller & Kelly A. Miller	Professional (Colors States ) Subgraph (States States ) States (States ) Subgraph (States States ) States (States )	was received for rece	ord on the day
	Garage Control		, 19, atM., and recorded in
Grentor's Name and Address	en participation of the second		on page
James Edward Pugh	FOR		or as fee/file/instru-
FALASESSEE ENGINEER WHEN IN YOURS	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microFilm/recer	otion No,
CONTROL OF STATE OF S		Record of	of said County.
A Spiritual and the Control of Charles Address Tiple			d and seal of County
Aspen Title & Estrow, Inc.		affixed.	
Attention: Collection Department	क्षणार वर्षे स्वर्थित् कृष्ट्रातः । १००	£5	
	网络医疗经验 经存款的	NAME	MILE
<u> </u>		Ву	, Deputy.
A S NO SU CALL ENVIRONMENTAL PARTICIPATION AND THE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 28th RODNEY D. MILLER and KELLY A. MILLE	day of Octobe	er	, 19.96 , between
RODNEY D. MILLER and KELLY A. MILLI	ER		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.  JAMES EDWARD PUGH		***************************************	, as Grantor,
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW. INC.			, as Trustee, and
JAMES EDWARD PUGH	egetya wilde, intera salah digi ngingsadirilar. Sinasa salah salah digi	·····	
			, as Beneficiary,
भाग कार्या केरलेक में ये के लिये हैं कि स्वार्थ के स्वार्थ के स्वार्थ के स्वार्थ के स्वार्थ के स्वार्थ के स्वार्थ			
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells ar	nd conveys to trustee in	n trust, with power of s	sale, the property in
Klamath County, Oregon, des		es e di k	
Lot 13, Block 54, SECOND HOT SPRING		E CITY OF KLAMATH	
FALLS, in the County of Klamath, St			
Code 1 Map 3809-28CC Tax Lot 3100			
THIS TRUST DEED IS SECOND AND SUBO	DOTNATE TO A ETEST	א מד השפה שפוקשי יו	AVOR
			AVOR
OF GLENN WOOLHISER, TRUSTEE OF THE	WOODULDEK LUHLLI	IVOOT	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments a	and annurtanances and all a	other rights thereunto below	ndind or in anywise now
or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits the	hereof and all fixtures now	or hereafter attached to or	used in connection with
the property.  FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMA	ANCE of each edgement a	f drantor herein contained	and navment of the com-
of TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED	FORTY and NO/100	gramor nerem contained	
(\$25,840.00)			

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable October 30 2002

not sooner paid, to be due and payable.

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the tinal installment of the note becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the property or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option's, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement\*\* does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assignment.

beneficiary's option\*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement\*\* does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assignment.

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement threon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.

2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and fabilitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all constructs, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary so requests, to join in executing such limancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for tiling same in the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.

4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property eggings (logs, of Naturition in companies acceptable to the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$1.MDMABLE. Whiteen the property of the exprisation of any policy of insurance any part of the exprisation of any policy of insurance any or hereafter placed in surance hall be delivered to the beneficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall stail for any reason to procure any such insurances and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary as least filtered days prior to the exprisation of any policy of insurance now or hereafter placed in surance shall be delivered to the beneficiary and procure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any life or other insurances and to deliver the policies or while the grantor. Such application or release sh

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title Insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent itemsed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

\*WARNING: 12 USC 1701)-5 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option.

\*The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

which are in scale at the amount doubted to pay all sessonable coals, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by france in which proceedings, shall be made to see the proceedings shall be made to see the process of the process and strongy's lees, not into tries and spepellate courty, necessarily gated or incurred by both first upon any reasonable coals and expenses and attorney's lees, both mest secured harboy, and grantor agrees, with its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be increased in the tries of the process of the industrial of the highlight of highlight of the highlight of highlig 34415 tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect beneficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. \*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) it not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stovens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. RODGEY D. MILLER MCCC CA STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on \_\_\_\_October Rodney D. Miller and Kelly A. Miller This instrument was acknowledged before me OFFICIAL SEAS RICHONDA K. OLIVER
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 053021
NYCOMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 10, 2000 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 4/10/2000 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the 31st day of October A.D., 19 96 at 3:47 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96 of Mortgages on Page 34414

Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$15.00 By Asserting Types 1

14 MA